
Cranbrook Aquatic Swim Club 
Club Night 17.02.23 

Meet Programme

Friday, 17th February 2023 
Murray Rose Aquatic and Fitness Centre 
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CASC Summer Club NIght - 17/02/2023

Session Report

Session: 1   CASC Summer Club Night

Day of Meet: 1   Starts at 05:00 PM   Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Round Entries Heats Starts atEvent

Finals 1 Mixed 50 Freestyle 51 7 _______05:00 PM

Finals 2 Mixed 100 Freestyle 31 4 _______05:11 PM

Finals 3 Mixed 50 Backstroke 37 5 _______05:20 PM

Finals 4 Mixed 100 Backstroke 9 2 _______05:29 PM

Finals 5 Mixed 50 Breaststroke 37 5 _______05:34 PM

Finals 6 Mixed 100 Breaststroke 7 1 _______05:43 PM

Finals 7 Mixed 50 Butterfly 35 5 _______05:45 PM

Finals 8 Mixed 100 Butterfly 4 1 _______05:54 PM

Finals 9 Mixed 200 IM 2 1 _______05:56 PM

Finals 10 Mixed 200 Freestyle 9 2 _______06:00 PM

  Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 67 ==== ====

  Entry / Heat Totals: 222 33

  Finish Time _______06:06 PM
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CASC Summer Club NIght - 17/02/2023

Team Entries - All Events

Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

 1 Alexiou, Amelia - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 36.43 5/7 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:21.68 3/8

#3 Mixed 50 Back 44.21 4/8 #5 Mixed 50 Breast 45.80 5/7

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 49.30 3/7

 2 Alexiou, Matthew - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 27.06 7/6 #3 Mixed 50 Back 33.85 5/6

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 33.14 5/8 #10 Mixed 200 Free 2:23.01 2/7

 3 Allen, Corbin - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 45.28 3/5 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:43.36 2/8

#3 Mixed 50 Back 51.51 2/5 #5 Mixed 50 Breast 1:02.46 3/8

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 53.83 2/4

 4 Baker Wood, Angus - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 33.38 6/3 #5 Mixed 50 Breast 45.45 5/2

#6 Mixed 100 Breast 1:41.31 1/3

 5 Baker Wood, Georgia - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 32.37 7/8 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:17.37 3/2

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 37.46 5/4 #6 Mixed 100 Breast 1:19.37 1/4

 6 Birtles, Lachlan - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 46.98 3/3 #3 Mixed 50 Back NT 1/3

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 1:00.42 3/7

 7 Carrano, Charles - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 34.13 6/8 #3 Mixed 50 Back 44.70 3/3

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 44.91 5/6 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 47.24 3/6

 8 Charles, Jack - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 2/8 #2 Mixed 100 Free NT 1/7

#3 Mixed 50 Back NT 2/1 #5 Mixed 50 Breast NT 2/1

 9 Clark, Thomas - Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 25.34 7/4 #3 Mixed 50 Back 29.95 5/4

#4 Mixed 100 Back 1:04.44 2/5

 10 Corbett, Ashton - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free NT 1/3 #3 Mixed 50 Back 42.95 4/2

#6 Mixed 100 Breast NT 1/2 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 49.43 3/1

 11 Dangar, Tom - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 35.88 5/6 #3 Mixed 50 Back 42.86 4/6

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 55.23 4/8

 12 Darbey-Cairns, Hamilton - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free 55.88 4/5 #8 Mixed 100 Fly 1:04.54 1/4

 13 Day, Ziggy - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 37.19 5/8 #3 Mixed 50 Back 42.85 4/3

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 50.23 4/6 #6 Mixed 100 Breast NT 1/1

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 44.42 4/1

 14 Dery, Oscar - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 1/5 #5 Mixed 50 Breast NT 2/8

#7 Mixed 50 Fly NT 1/5

 15 Faure, Jake - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 36.67 5/1 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:28.23 2/7

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 45.92 3/3 #8 Mixed 100 Fly NT 1/6
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 16 Fedotova, Veronika - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 42.90 3/4 #3 Mixed 50 Back 49.37 3/7

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 57.16 3/3 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 55.12 2/3

 17 Fischer, Milana - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 33.58 6/7 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:21.38 3/1

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 46.06 5/1 #6 Mixed 100 Breast NT 1/6

 18 Goldring, Savanna - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free 1:07.22 3/5 #5 Mixed 50 Breast 38.20 5/5

#6 Mixed 100 Breast 1:22.66 1/5

 19 Granger, Edmund - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 2/5 #3 Mixed 50 Back NT 1/4

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 54.74 4/1 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 45.41 3/4

 20 Haddock, Benjamin - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 1:01.03 2/4 #5 Mixed 50 Breast 1:21.95 2/2

 21 Haddock, Luke - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 38.61 4/6 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:23.51 2/3

#7 Mixed 50 Fly NT 2/8

 22 Howes, Harrison - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 1/4 #3 Mixed 50 Back NT 1/2

#5 Mixed 50 Breast NT 1/4 #7 Mixed 50 Fly NT 1/4

 23 Howes, Sasha - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 41.46 4/7 #3 Mixed 50 Back 49.92 3/8

#5 Mixed 50 Breast NT 1/6 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 53.08 3/8

 24 Hutchinson, Xander - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 38.51 4/5 #3 Mixed 50 Back 44.28 3/4

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 49.40 4/3

 25 Inglis, Beatrice - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 38.52 4/3 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:38.63 2/1

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 1:00.77 3/1

 26 Inglis, Hugo - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 35.20 5/5 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:24.40 2/6

#3 Mixed 50 Back 41.26 4/5 #4 Mixed 100 Back 1:50.46 1/4

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 55.66 3/4 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 44.77 4/8

 27 Irawan, Carlton - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 2/1

 28 Irawan, Leighton - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 2/3

 29 Irawan, Preston - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 33.51 6/6 #3 Mixed 50 Back 40.78 4/4

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 42.03 5/3 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 44.24 4/7

 30 Kennedy, Neil - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 28.64 7/2 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:03.35 4/1

#3 Mixed 50 Back 32.91 5/3 #4 Mixed 100 Back 1:12.34 2/6

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 30.14 5/6

 31 Laban, Emilia - Female - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 47.32 3/6 #3 Mixed 50 Back 56.95 2/2

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 1:07.39 2/3 #7 Mixed 50 Fly NT 1/3
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 32 Leshetz, Ella - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free 1:03.33 4/7 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 33.22 4/4

#10 Mixed 200 Free 2:21.66 2/2

 33 Lyndon, Joshua - Male - Age: 8 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 48.45 3/1

 34 Mitchelmore, Lucas - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free 54.43 4/4

 35 Moclair, Ollie - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 25.38 7/5 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 28.19 5/5

#10 Mixed 200 Free 2:09.97 2/5

 36 Moorhead, Ethan - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 35.69 5/3 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:23.21 2/5

#3 Mixed 50 Back 47.29 3/2 #5 Mixed 50 Breast 54.73 4/7

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 47.41 3/2

 37 Moorhead, James - Male - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 50.79 3/8 #2 Mixed 100 Free NT 1/5

#3 Mixed 50 Back NT 2/8 #5 Mixed 50 Breast NT 1/3

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 1:34.46 2/2

 38 Moylan, Harry - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 32.87 6/5 #3 Mixed 50 Back 40.29 5/8

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 48.12 4/4

 39 Moylan, Max - Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free 56.34 4/3 #10 Mixed 200 Free 2:01.66 2/4

 40 Myndreskou, Max - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 41.86 4/1 #3 Mixed 50 Back 49.61 3/1

#5 Mixed 50 Breast NT 2/7

 41 Nolan, Edward - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 47.50 3/7 #3 Mixed 50 Back 1:01.23 2/7

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 52.49 4/2

 42 Randall-White, Lachlan - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 1/3 #2 Mixed 100 Free NT 1/1

#3 Mixed 50 Back NT 1/6 #5 Mixed 50 Breast NT 1/2

#7 Mixed 50 Fly NT 2/7

 43 Ranson, Jake - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 38.40 4/4 #3 Mixed 50 Back 45.74 3/6

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 59.33 3/2

 44 Retboell, Marcus - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 2/7 #3 Mixed 50 Back NT 1/5

#6 Mixed 100 Breast NT 1/7

 45 Roberts, Charlie - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 35.97 5/2 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:26.14 2/2

#3 Mixed 50 Back 44.39 3/5 #4 Mixed 100 Back NT 1/5

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 55.76 3/5 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 45.67 3/5

 46 Roberts, Tilly - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 32.56 6/4
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 47 Schmidt, Madeleine - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 41.26 4/2 #2 Mixed 100 Free NT 1/2

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 1:07.59 2/6

 48 Schmidt, Sienna - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free 1:18.41 3/7 #4 Mixed 100 Back 1:20.86 2/7

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 48.27 4/5

 49 Sirianni, Tate - Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free 59.15 4/2 #4 Mixed 100 Back 1:04.09 2/4

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 27.72 5/4

 50 Snow, Emily - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 42.24 4/8 #3 Mixed 50 Back 51.85 2/3

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 1:03.85 2/4 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 1:03.78 2/6

 51 Spyrou, Jackson - Male - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 2/6 #3 Mixed 50 Back 51.23 2/4

#5 Mixed 50 Breast 1:05.28 2/5 #7 Mixed 50 Fly NT 2/1

 52 Stewart, Oscar - Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free NT 2/2 #2 Mixed 100 Free NT 1/6

#5 Mixed 50 Breast NT 1/5

 53 Sweeny, Piper - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 30.21 7/7 #3 Mixed 50 Back 34.50 5/2

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 33.30 4/5 #10 Mixed 200 Free 2:26.65 1/4

 54 Toone, Charles - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 34.25 5/4 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:22.53 2/4

#3 Mixed 50 Back 44.05 4/1 #4 Mixed 100 Back NT 1/3

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 41.84 4/2

 55 Van Gelder, Alexandra - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 27.02 7/3 #2 Mixed 100 Free 59.02 4/6

#3 Mixed 50 Back 31.16 5/5 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 29.04 5/3

 56 Watts, Evelyn - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 33.72 6/1 #3 Mixed 50 Back 40.06 5/1

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 38.45 4/3 #9 Mixed 200 IM 3:12.66 1/5

 57 Wilkinson, Jack - Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free 1:06.04 3/4 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 32.83 5/2

#10 Mixed 200 Free 2:29.95 1/5

 58 Yule, Amy - Female - Age: 9 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 47.46 3/2 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:56.18 1/4

#3 Mixed 50 Back 51.90 2/6 #5 Mixed 50 Breast 58.93 3/6

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 55.03 2/5

Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl     Total Individual Entries: 203  -  Total Relays: 0
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Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

 1 Deguara, Jade - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 33.52 6/2 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:15.75 3/6

#3 Mixed 50 Back 43.07 4/7 #5 Mixed 50 Breast 47.88 5/8

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 38.67 4/6

 2 Harvey, Landon - Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#1 Mixed 50 Free 30.90 7/1 #2 Mixed 100 Free 1:08.25 3/3

#4 Mixed 100 Back 1:18.31 2/2 #10 Mixed 200 Free 2:31.10 1/3

 3 Lucia, Zagora - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#3 Mixed 50 Back 40.00 5/7

Kincoppal-Rose Bay School     Total Individual Entries: 10  -  Total Relays: 0

Randwick City Swim Club

 1 Blacklock, Eve - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#2 Mixed 100 Free 1:05.00 4/8 #8 Mixed 100 Fly 1:10.00 1/3

 2 Coutts, Catherine - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#7 Mixed 50 Fly 33.00 5/7 #8 Mixed 100 Fly 1:06.00 1/5

 3 Hudson, Ethan - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#9 Mixed 200 IM 2:30.00 1/4

 4 Jeff, Eamon - Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#10 Mixed 200 Free 2:20.00 2/6

 5 Jewell, Elodie - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#4 Mixed 100 Back 1:10.00 2/3 #7 Mixed 50 Fly 33.00 5/1

 6 Zivanovic, Alexia - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#10 Mixed 200 Free 2:20.00 2/3

Randwick City Swim Club     Total Individual Entries: 9  -  Total Relays: 0
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Event  1   Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Timed Finals

NTRandall-White, Lachlan M12 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTHowes, Harrison M10 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTDery, Oscar M11 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   2 of 7   Timed Finals

NTIrawan, Carlton M9 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTStewart, Oscar M11 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTIrawan, Leighton M9 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:01.03Haddock, Benjamin M13 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTGranger, Edmund M13 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTSpyrou, Jackson M10 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTRetboell, Marcus M11 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTCharles, Jack M13 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   3 of 7   Timed Finals

48.45Lyndon, Joshua M8 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

47.46Yule, Amy W9 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

46.98Birtles, Lachlan M9 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

42.90Fedotova, Veronika W11 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

45.28Allen, Corbin M9 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

47.32Laban, Emilia W8 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

47.50Nolan, Edward M11 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

50.79Moorhead, James M9 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   4 of 7   Timed Finals

41.86Myndreskou, Max M11 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

41.26Schmidt, Madeleine W9 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

38.52Inglis, Beatrice W11 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

38.40Ranson, Jake M12 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

38.51Hutchinson, Xander M13 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

38.61Haddock, Luke M10 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

41.46Howes, Sasha W12 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

42.24Snow, Emily W9 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   5 of 7   Timed Finals

36.67Faure, Jake M12 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

35.97Roberts, Charlie M10 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

35.69Moorhead, Ethan M12 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

34.25Toone, Charles M12 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

35.20Inglis, Hugo M11 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

35.88Dangar, Tom M12 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

36.43Alexiou, Amelia W12 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

37.19Day, Ziggy M10 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   6 of 7   Timed Finals

33.72Watts, Evelyn W11 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

33.52Deguara, Jade W13 _________________ _______2 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

33.38Baker Wood, Angus M13 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

32.56Roberts, Tilly W13 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

32.87Moylan, Harry M12 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

33.51Irawan, Preston M12 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

33.58Fischer, Milana W14 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

34.13Carrano, Charles M10 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl
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Heat   7   Timed Finals...   (Event  1   Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

30.90Harvey, Landon M12 _________________ _______1 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

28.64Kennedy, Neil M14 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

27.02Van Gelder, Alexandra W17 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

25.34Clark, Thomas M17 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

25.38Moclair, Ollie M15 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

27.06Alexiou, Matthew M15 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

30.21Sweeny, Piper W12 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

32.37Baker Wood, Georgia W14 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Event  2   Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Timed Finals

NTRandall-White, Lachlan M12 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTSchmidt, Madeleine W9 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTCorbett, Ashton M12 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:56.18Yule, Amy W9 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTMoorhead, James M9 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTStewart, Oscar M11 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTCharles, Jack M13 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   2 of 4   Timed Finals

1:38.63Inglis, Beatrice W11 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:26.14Roberts, Charlie M10 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:23.51Haddock, Luke M10 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:22.53Toone, Charles M12 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:23.21Moorhead, Ethan M12 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:24.40Inglis, Hugo M11 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:28.23Faure, Jake M12 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:43.36Allen, Corbin M9 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   3 of 4   Timed Finals

1:21.38Fischer, Milana W14 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:17.37Baker Wood, Georgia W14 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:08.25Harvey, Landon M12 _________________ _______3 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

1:06.04Wilkinson, Jack M13 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:07.22Goldring, Savanna W16 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:15.75Deguara, Jade W13 _________________ _______6 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

1:18.41Schmidt, Sienna W11 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:21.68Alexiou, Amelia W12 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   4 of 4   Timed Finals

1:03.35Kennedy, Neil M14 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

59.15Sirianni, Tate M15 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

56.34Moylan, Max M16 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

54.43Mitchelmore, Lucas M16 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

55.88Darbey-Cairns, Hamilton M15 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

59.02Van Gelder, Alexandra W17 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:03.33Leshetz, Ella W15 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:05.00Blacklock, Eve W13 _________________ _______8 Randwick City Swim Club
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Event  3   Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals

NTHowes, Harrison M10 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTBirtles, Lachlan M9 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTGranger, Edmund M13 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTRetboell, Marcus M11 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTRandall-White, Lachlan M12 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals

NTCharles, Jack M13 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

56.95Laban, Emilia W8 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

51.85Snow, Emily W9 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

51.23Spyrou, Jackson M10 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

51.51Allen, Corbin M9 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

51.90Yule, Amy W9 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:01.23Nolan, Edward M11 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTMoorhead, James M9 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   3 of 5   Timed Finals

49.61Myndreskou, Max M11 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

47.29Moorhead, Ethan M12 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

44.70Carrano, Charles M10 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

44.28Hutchinson, Xander M13 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

44.39Roberts, Charlie M10 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

45.74Ranson, Jake M12 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

49.37Fedotova, Veronika W11 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

49.92Howes, Sasha W12 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals

44.05Toone, Charles M12 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

42.95Corbett, Ashton M12 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

42.85Day, Ziggy M10 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

40.78Irawan, Preston M12 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

41.26Inglis, Hugo M11 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

42.86Dangar, Tom M12 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

43.07Deguara, Jade W13 _________________ _______7 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

44.21Alexiou, Amelia W12 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals

40.06Watts, Evelyn W11 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

34.50Sweeny, Piper W12 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

32.91Kennedy, Neil M14 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

29.95Clark, Thomas M17 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

31.16Van Gelder, Alexandra W17 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

33.85Alexiou, Matthew M15 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

40.00Lucia, Zagora W13 _________________ _______7 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

40.29Moylan, Harry M12 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Event  4   Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

NTToone, Charles M12 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:50.46Inglis, Hugo M11 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTRoberts, Charlie M10 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl
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Heat   2   Timed Finals...   (Event  4   Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1:18.31Harvey, Landon M12 _________________ _______2 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

1:10.00Jewell, Elodie W15 _________________ _______3 Randwick City Swim Club

1:04.09Sirianni, Tate M15 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:04.44Clark, Thomas M17 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:12.34Kennedy, Neil M14 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:20.86Schmidt, Sienna W11 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Event  5   Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals

NTRandall-White, Lachlan M12 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTMoorhead, James M9 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTHowes, Harrison M10 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTStewart, Oscar M11 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTHowes, Sasha W12 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals

NTCharles, Jack M13 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:21.95Haddock, Benjamin M13 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:07.39Laban, Emilia W8 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:03.85Snow, Emily W9 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:05.28Spyrou, Jackson M10 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:07.59Schmidt, Madeleine W9 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTMyndreskou, Max M11 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTDery, Oscar M11 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   3 of 5   Timed Finals

1:00.77Inglis, Beatrice W11 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

59.33Ranson, Jake M12 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

57.16Fedotova, Veronika W11 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

55.66Inglis, Hugo M11 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

55.76Roberts, Charlie M10 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

58.93Yule, Amy W9 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:00.42Birtles, Lachlan M9 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:02.46Allen, Corbin M9 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals

54.74Granger, Edmund M13 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

52.49Nolan, Edward M11 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

49.40Hutchinson, Xander M13 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

48.12Moylan, Harry M12 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

48.27Schmidt, Sienna W11 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

50.23Day, Ziggy M10 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

54.73Moorhead, Ethan M12 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

55.23Dangar, Tom M12 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals

46.06Fischer, Milana W14 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

45.45Baker Wood, Angus M13 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

42.03Irawan, Preston M12 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

37.46Baker Wood, Georgia W14 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

38.20Goldring, Savanna W16 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

44.91Carrano, Charles M10 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

45.80Alexiou, Amelia W12 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

47.88Deguara, Jade W13 _________________ _______8 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School
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Event  6   Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

NTDay, Ziggy M10 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTCorbett, Ashton M12 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:41.31Baker Wood, Angus M13 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:19.37Baker Wood, Georgia W14 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:22.66Goldring, Savanna W16 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTFischer, Milana W14 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTRetboell, Marcus M11 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Event  7   Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Timed Finals

NTLaban, Emilia W8 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTHowes, Harrison M10 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTDery, Oscar M11 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   2 of 5   Timed Finals

NTSpyrou, Jackson M10 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:34.46Moorhead, James M9 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

55.12Fedotova, Veronika W11 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

53.83Allen, Corbin M9 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

55.03Yule, Amy W9 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:03.78Snow, Emily W9 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTRandall-White, Lachlan M12 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

NTHaddock, Luke M10 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   3 of 5   Timed Finals

49.43Corbett, Ashton M12 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

47.41Moorhead, Ethan M12 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

45.92Faure, Jake M12 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

45.41Granger, Edmund M13 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

45.67Roberts, Charlie M10 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

47.24Carrano, Charles M10 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

49.30Alexiou, Amelia W12 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

53.08Howes, Sasha W12 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   4 of 5   Timed Finals

44.42Day, Ziggy M10 _________________ _______1 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

41.84Toone, Charles M12 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

38.45Watts, Evelyn W11 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

33.22Leshetz, Ella W15 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

33.30Sweeny, Piper W12 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

38.67Deguara, Jade W13 _________________ _______6 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

44.24Irawan, Preston M12 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

44.77Inglis, Hugo M11 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   5 of 5   Timed Finals

33.00Jewell, Elodie W15 _________________ _______1 Randwick City Swim Club

32.83Wilkinson, Jack M13 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

29.04Van Gelder, Alexandra W17 _________________ _______3 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

27.72Sirianni, Tate M15 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

28.19Moclair, Ollie M15 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

30.14Kennedy, Neil M14 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

33.00Coutts, Catherine W15 _________________ _______7 Randwick City Swim Club

33.14Alexiou, Matthew M15 _________________ _______8 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl
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Event  8   Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

1:10.00Blacklock, Eve W13 _________________ _______3 Randwick City Swim Club

1:04.54Darbey-Cairns, Hamilton M15 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

1:06.00Coutts, Catherine W15 _________________ _______5 Randwick City Swim Club

NTFaure, Jake M12 _________________ _______6 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Event  9   Mixed 200 LC Meter IM

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Timed Finals

2:30.00Hudson, Ethan M14 _________________ _______4 Randwick City Swim Club

3:12.66Watts, Evelyn W11 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Event  10   Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Timed Finals

2:31.10Harvey, Landon M12 _________________ _______3 Kincoppal-Rose Bay School

2:26.65Sweeny, Piper W12 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

2:29.95Wilkinson, Jack M13 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

Heat   2 of 2   Timed Finals

2:21.66Leshetz, Ella W15 _________________ _______2 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

2:20.00Zivanovic, Alexia W16 _________________ _______3 Randwick City Swim Club

2:01.66Moylan, Max M16 _________________ _______4 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

2:09.97Moclair, Ollie M15 _________________ _______5 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl

2:20.00Jeff, Eamon M14 _________________ _______6 Randwick City Swim Club

2:23.01Alexiou, Matthew M15 _________________ _______7 Cranbrook Aquatics Swimming Cl
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